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The place from Midland offers 59 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.1. What
User likes about Shier's Deli Catering:
if they are from up or have visited and looking for a decent pasty, no bwtter space. they also have trenary toast,
something they can not find, except in the up, outside of online. read more. The rooms on site are wheelchair
accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. At Shier's Deli Catering in
Midland, there are scrumptious sandwiches, healthy salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as well as hot
and cold drinks, With the catering service from Shier's Deli Catering in Midland, the menus can be enjoyed on-
site or at the festival. The burgers of this restaurant are among the highlights and are usually served with filling
sides such as chips, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, Additionally, you save time with the diversity of ready-
to-serve delicacies, without influencing the enjoyment.
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Shier's Deli Catering Menu

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER
(]
Pizza
Pl1ZZA PANINI

Toast

TOAST

Drinks

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

Tacos
BBQ BRISKET

CHIP
Main
COLORADO GREEN CHILI

Subs

TURKEY BACON SWISS

Juices
SLIM JIM

Beverages

CANNED DRINKS

Nibbles

BEEF PASTIES

$1.0

$9.8

$1.5

$9.8

$1.3

$5.5

$9.8

$9.3

$1.5

$7.6

Overstuffed Sandwiches

BRAUNSCHWEIGER $8.3
Pies and Pasties

BEEF PASTY $8.5
Brisket

SMOKED BRISKET CHEDDAR $9.3
Senior Ylenu

TURKEY PROVOLONE $9.5
SMOKIN' JOE $11.5
Pizza Dishes

LUCY $9.3
Market Tresh Sandwiches
REUBEN $9.8
Hot Pasties

CHICKEN PASTIES $8.5
00

DINTY MOORE $9.5
Dugout Sandwiches

CORNED BEEF SWISS $9.3
The Box {unch

PASTRAMI SWISS $9.3
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Sides Ttems

WHOLE PICKLE $1.0

Soup &amp;amp; Chili

RED BEAN BEEF CHILI $5.5

Trozen Pasties

MINER'S NINER $67.6

Bulk Meat By The Pound

BRISKET

The Grill Room

TURKEY REUBEN $9.8

House Ham
HOUSE HAM SWISS $8.5

Odds &Eamp;amp; Sods

CLIFF'S MARQUETTE COUNTY
CUDIGHI

festaurant Category

ITALIAN $9.3

Burgers
PATTY MELT
ROYALE WITH CHEESE BURGER $9.5

$11.0

Side dishes
PICKLES
SMOKED BAKED BEANS $1.5

Hot Subs

GOURMET GRILLED CHEESE
HOT PASTRAMI

Sandwiches
BRISKET DIP

PASTRAMI REUBEN
CHICKEN HAWK

(] [ ]
Shier&#39;s Signature
MATT GYVER BURGER
MIGHTY MACK BURGER
I'M MELTING BURGER
POKEY MCKELLY BURGER

Ingredients Used

BEEF
B ONIONS
WE HAVE
TOMATE
PASTRAMI

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

PANINI

SALAD

SOuUP

TOSTADAS

$7.0
$9.8

$9.8
$9.8
$9.8

$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
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Sm COLESLAW
LETTUCE

TUNA SALAD

CHEF SALAD $12.0

GARDEN SALAD $9.0

POTATO SALAD $1.5

$1.5
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Shier's Deli Catering

2218 N Saginaw Rd #2, 48640, Opening Hours:

Midland, US, United States Tuesday 12:00 -18:00
Wednesday 12:00 -18:00
Thursday 12:00 -18:00
Friday 12:00 -18:00
Saturday 11:00 -15:00
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